EI2EF NI R VLT L AR Y T h—F A b

YOUR [ANES (JuR PASSION

Oil Pattern Distance: 41 Feet Reverse Brush Drop: 40 Feet Oil Per Board: 50 uL
Forward Qil Total: 15.5mL Reverse Oil Total: 11.1mL Volume Oil Total: 26.6 mL
Forward Boards Crossed: 310 Boards Reverse Boards Crossed: 222 Boards Total Boards Crossed: 532 Boards
Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.Oil
1.(2L 2R 3 10 111 00 28 28 5550 Conditioner:
2 6L 6R 2 10 58 28 56 28 2900 Prodigy 55
3 8L 8R 2 14 50 56 95 39 2500
4 11L 1R 3 14 57 95 154 59 2850 TransferTvoe:
5 12l 1R 2 18 34 154 205 51 1700 Trans}erBypeh
& 2L 2R 0 2 0 205 320 115 0 ransier brus
7 2 2R 0 26 0 320 410 90 0
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Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.Oil

1 2L R 0 2% 0 410 320 -90 0 Combined

2 1L IR 1 2 15 320 289 -31 750 -

3 12 1R 118 17 289 264 -25 850

4 1L 1R 3 14 57 264 205 -59 2850 Buff

5 oL OR 2 4% 205 166 -39 2300

5 8L 8R 2 10 50 166 138 -28 2500 -
7 2L R 110 7 138 124 -14 1850

g 2L R 0 10 0 124 00-124 0
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Item 3L-7L:18L-18R 8L-12L:18L-18R 13L-17L:18L-18R 18L-18R:17R-13R 18L-18R:12R-8R 18L-18R:7R-3R
Description Outside Track:Middle Middle Track:Middle Inside Track:Middle MIddle:Inside Track Middle:Middle Track Middle:Outside Track

Track Zone Ratio 458 151 1 1 151 458

Forward QOil Reverse Oil




